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Test the .

o table/@frame="none" @colsep="0" @rowsep="0" with <title> &

<desc>.

Table 1-1 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019

This table was created from .CSV file obtained from: http://www.data.jma.go.jp/gmd/cpd/
monitor/dailyview/alldata_dl.php
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Table 1-1 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019 (Table continued)
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Table 1-1 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019 (Table continued)
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1148 STORFORSHEI
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1198 DIVIDALEN II
1199 SIHCCAJAVRI
1203 KRAKENES

1205 SVINOY LH

1209 ORSTA-VOLDA AP
1210 A—1 R

1212 ONATI

1214 REKDAL

1217 AT

1218 TAFJORD

1220 MANNEN

Norway 67.4 13.88
Norway 66.23 13.88
Norway 65.82 14.18
Norway 66.38 14.52
Norway 66.48 14.95
Norway 66.35 14.3
Norway 67.27 14.35
Norway 68.6 14.42
Norway 67.15 15.48
Norway 68.15 14.65
Norway 68.23 14.67
Norway 68.57 15.02
Norway 68.7 15.42
Norway 66.93 15.3
Norway 68.8 16.53
Norway 68.48 16.68
Norway 68.42 17.65
Norway 68.77 19.7
Norway 68.75 23.53
Norway 62.03 4.98
Norway 62.32 5.27
Norway 62.17 6.07
Norway 62.55 6.1
Norway 62.85 6.53
Norway 62.65 6.75
Norway 62.73 7.25
Norway 62.22 7.42
Norway 62.45 7.77
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1.9
3.1 4.6 1
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3 44 21 35
-64 -56 -64 18

o table/@frame="none" @colsep="0" @rowsep="0" without <title> &

<desc>.

1001 Yor~A Tk
1002 VERLEGENHUKEN
1003 HORNSUND

1006 = R7 &

Norway 70.92 -8.67
Norway 80.05 16.25
Norway 77 155
Norway 78.25 22.82

-51 28 -66 0

-8.9 -8.2
-39 37 0.1
-8.5 -8.3
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69.3
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69.6
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69.67
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69.65
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70.23
69.55
69.38
70.4
70.48
69.83
69.78
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1180 NV AH — Norway 68.8 16.53 13 34 -0.8 18
1183 EVENES AP Norway 68.48 16.68 0.7 1.8 0
1192 STRAUMSNES Norway 68.42 17.65 1.1 22 0 9
1198 DIVIDALEN II Norway 68.77 19.7 -14 0.1 -23 6
1199 SIHCCAJAVRI Norway 68.75 23.53 -8.6 -5.2 8 0
1203 KRAKENES Norway 62.03 498 46 56 3.1
1205 SVINOY LH Norway 62.32 527 47 58 38
1209 ORSTA-VOLDA AP Norway 62.17 6.07 24 52 1.8
1210 A—1L A Norway 62.55 6.1 41 52 29
1212 ONA I Norway 62.85 6.53 1.9
1214 REKDAL Norway 62.65 6.75 3.1 4.6 1
1217 LT Norway 62.73 7.25 12 41 038
1218 TAFJORD Norway 62.22 7.42 3 44 21 35
1220 MANNEN Norway 6245 7.77 -64 -56 -64 18

o table/@frame="topbot" @colsep="0" @rowsep="0" with <title> &

<desc>.

Table 1-2 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019

This table was created from .CSV file obtained from: http://www.data.jma.go.jp/gmd/cpd/
monitor/dailyview/alldata_dl.php

1001 Yo ~A T B Norway 70.92 -8.67 -51 -2.8 -6.6
1002 VERLEGENHUKEN Norway 80.05 16.25 -89 -8.2
1003 HORNSUND Norway 77 155 -39 -3.7

1006 = K475 Norway 78.25 22.82 -85 -8.3
1007 =2 —F—L—R Norway 78.92 11.92 -53 -49 -63
1008 AN— L N)LEE Norway 7825 1547 -63 -6.1 -64
1009 KARL XII OYA Norway 80.65 25 9.1

1010 7RV ZEWHE (T8 Norway 69.3 16.12 2

1011 KVITOYA Norway 80.07 31.5 -13 -11.9 -14.8
1015 HEKKINGEN LH Norway 69.6 17.83 24 42 03
1016 KONGSOYA Norway 78.92 28.88 -10.5 -9.8 -11.5
1017 AKSELOYA Norway 77.68 14.78 -45 -42 -4.7
1023 /L7 4 ATRITY; Norway 69.05 18.53 -03 0.7 -0.9
1024 PYRAMIDEN Norway 78.65 16.35 -7 -64

1025 bk = L A/LANGNES Norway 69.67 189 0.6 2.5 0
1026 ~Ea AR Norway 69.65 18.93 0 13 -06
1027 TROMSO-HOLT Norway 69.65 189 0.8 3 0.1

0.1

10

11

12
10
10
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Table 1-2 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019 (Table continued)

1028
1033
1035
1037
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1049
1052
1055
1057
1058
1059
1062
1065
1068
1074
1076
1078
1082
1083
1084
1086
1088
1089
1092
1098
1099
1105
1107
1108
1112
1114
1115

EVIS e
TORSVAG LH

LYNGEN GJERDVASSBU

SKIBOTN 2
ROGNSUNDET
HASVIK AP

NORDSTRAUM I KVAENANGEN

SORKJOSEN
AT NTA

ALTA LUFTHAVN
NS AT = A b
FRUHOLMEN LH

CUOVDDATMOHKKI
SUOLOVUOPMI LULIT

BANAK
NNV

HZval
Ry=v T AKR—7
MEHAMN AP
TANABRU
SLETTNES LH
NYRUD

LR —T
PASVIK
BATSFJORD AP
N M

b LA R A ZE R
MAKKAUR LH
2T

VARDO AP
ROTVAER

L2 GRIT)
~J7 |,/ VALLSJIO
TR A A
REIPA

MYKEN

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
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Norway
Norway
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Norway
Norway
Norway
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Norway

74.52
70.23
69.55
69.38
70.4
70.48
69.83
69.78
68.98
69.97
70.67
71.08
69.37
69.57
70.05
76.5
69.45
71
71.02
70.2
71.08
69.13
70.87
69.45
70.6
70.05
69.72
70.7
70.37
70.35
68.37
67.52
65.7
65.45
66.9
66.75

19
19.5
20.08
20.27
22.82
22.13
21.88
20.95
23.03
23.35
23.67
23.97
24.42
23.53
24.98
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25.5
25.97
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28.15
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29.23
29.03
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29.83
29.88
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31.08
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-0.7
-3.5
-9.3
-1.4
-15.5
-3
-12.4

-3.9
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-1.3
-2.9
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-0.6
-12.7
-8.8
-1.5
-4.4
-10.4
-0.7
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0.4

1
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0.4
0.2
1.4

1.2
1.4
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0.5

0.1

0.6

14
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Table 1-2 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019 (Table continued)
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SNASA

MAJAVATN V

LAKSFORS

SELJELIA

VAEROY HELIPORT
HELLIGVAER II
SKAMDAL

VARNTRESK
STORFORSHEI
HJARTASEN

£—A 7—7F,ROSSVOLL
A—7

BO I VESTERALEN

SETSA

SKROVA LH

AR — L)L

ANISNI XA AT —A =

VT
SALTDAL-NORDNES
INJV AR —
EVENES AP
STRAUMSNES
DIVIDALEN II
SIHCCAJAVRI
KRAKENES
SVINOY LH
ORSTA-VOLDA AP
F—L R

ONA II

REKDAL

%

TAFJORD

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

65.95
65.82
66.37
65.78
64.15
65.15
65.62
66.12
67.65

67.4
66.23
65.82
66.38
66.48
66.35
67.27

68.6
67.15
68.15
68.23
68.57

68.7
66.93

68.8
68.48
68.42
68.77
68.75
62.03
62.32
62.17
62.55
62.85
62.65
62.73
62.22

12.47
12.42
12.6
13.22
12.47
13.37
13.28
13.58
12.72
13.88
13.88
14.18
14.52
14.95
14.3
14.35
14.42
15.48
14.65
14.67
15.02
15.42
15.3
16.53
16.68
17.65
19.7
23.53
4.98
5.27
6.07
6.1
6.53
6.75
7.25
7.42

2.1
1.6
3.3

0.6

1.1

3.9

1.4
0.4

2
1.9
0.5

1.1

1.1

1.6

0.1
2.3
3.3
1.6
3.3
23
2.6
2.1

1.7
1.3
0.7
1.1

1.4

8.6
46
4.7
2.4
4.1

3.1
1.2
3

33
2.7
4.2
0.5
0.2
-2.7
-0.5
1.1
34
3.7
1.4
-0.9
0.1
-0.9

33
4.5
2.8

39
3.7
2.8
-0.2
34
1.8
2.2
0.1
-5.2
5.6
5.8
52
5.2

4.6
4.1
44

0.6
07 3
13
-1.7 4
26 2
-5.3 0.7
-19 0
-1 5
0.7
0.3
0.1 7.9
-1.6 0.2
-3.5
25 7
-2.3
09 3.7
08 5
0 6
0.7
0.1
0.4
02 11
29 5
-0.8 18
0
0 9
23 6
8 0
3.1
3.8
1.8
2.9
1.9
1
0.8
2.1 35

Continues on the next page
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Table 1-2 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019 (Table continued)

1220

MANNEN

Norway 62.45 7.77

-6.4

-5.6

-6.4

18

o table/@frame="topbot" @colsep="0" @rowsep="0" without <title> &

<desc>.
1001 ¥ o~A Tk Norway 70.92 -8.67 -51 -2.8 -66 0
1002 VERLEGENHUKEN Norway 80.05 16.25 -8.9 8.2
1003 HORNSUND Norway 77 155 -39 -3.7 0.1
1006 = K55 Norway 78.25 22.82 -8.5 -8.3
1007 ==2—F—L—RA Norway 78.92 11.92 -53 -49 -63 0
1008 A/N— LNV Norway 78.25 1547 -63 -6.1 -6.4
1009 KARL XII OYA Norway 80.65 25 -9.1
1010 7RV (T 5) Norway 69.3 16.12 2 10
1011 KVITOYA Norway 80.07 31.5 -13 -11.9 -14.8
1015 HEKKINGEN LH Norway 69.6 17.83 24 42 03
1016 KONGSOYA Norway 78.92 28.88 -10.5 -9.8 -11.5
1017 AKSELOYA Norway 77.68 14.78 -45 -42 -47
1023 7SV 7 4 ATATH Norway 69.05 18.53 -0.3 0.7 -0.9 11
1024 PYRAMIDEN Norway 78.65 16.35 -7 -6.4
1025 k= 2 Z/LANGNES Norway 69.67 189 0.6 2.5 0 12
1026 bR Norway 69.65 18.93 0 13 -06 10
1027 TROMSO-HOLT Norway 69.65 189 0.8 301 10
1028 7/ A Y Norway 74.52 19 -0.8 0 -1 0
1033 TORSVAG LH Norway 7023 195 1.9 34 04
1035 LYNGEN GJERDVASSBU Norway 69.55 20.08 -3.8 -2.4 -4.6
1037 SKIBOTN 2 Norway 69.38 2027 -0.1 09 -03 6
1043 ROGNSUNDET Norway 70.4 22.82 03 05 -0.5
1044 HASVIK AP Norway 70.48 22.13 1 22 -02
1045 NORDSTRAUM I KVAENANGEN Norway 69.83 21.88 -0.3 08 -1 7
1046 SORKJOSEN Norway 69.78 2095 -0.8 1.6 -0.9
1047 U WA 7 Norway 68.98 23.03 -82 -6.8 -85 12
1049 ALTA LUFTHAVN Norway 69.97 2335 -29 -08 -1.8 1.4
1052 N AT = AR Norway 70.67 23.67 -2.1 0 -13 62
1055 FRUHOLMEN LH Norway 71.08 23.97 1.3 32 -0.6
1057 CUOVDDATMOHKKI Norway 69.37 2442 -83 -4 -127 0
1058 SUOLOVUOPMI LULIT Norway 69.57 23.53 -6.8 -32 -8.8 0.7

Continues on the next page
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1059
1062
1065
1068
1074
1076
1078
1082
1083
1084
1086
1088
1089
1092
1098
1099
1105
1107
1108
1112
1114
1115
1116
1117
1121
1122
1124
1132
1133
1135
1139
1144
1146
1147
1148
1150

BANAK

NNV

o val
Ry=V T AR—=T
MEHAMN AP
TANABRU
SLETTNES LH
NYRUD

VLR —7
PASVIK
BATSFJORD AP
Nk

b LA R A ZE
MAKKAUR LH
%

VARDO AP
ROTVAER

LA N (FRITH)
~77 |,/ VALLSJO
TR A AR
REIPA

MYKEN

PR AV = —2 /STOKKA
TATyH
SOLVAER III

£ —3 = — > KJIAERSTAD
SNASA

MAJAVATN V
LAKSFORS
SELJELIA

VAEROY HELIPORT
HELLIGVAER II
SKAMDAL
VARNTRESK
STORFORSHEI
HJARTASEN

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

70.05
76.5
69.45
71
71.02
70.2
71.08
69.13
70.87
69.45
70.6
70.05
69.72
70.7
70.37
70.35
68.37
67.52
65.7
65.45
66.9
66.75
65.95
65.82
66.37
65.78
64.15
65.15
65.62
66.12
67.65
67.4
66.23
65.82
66.38
66.48

24.98
25
255
25.97
27.82
28.15
28.22
29.23
29.03
30.03
29.7
29.83
29.88
30.07
31.08
31.03
15.93
12.1
11.85
12.22
13.63
12.48
12.47
12.42
12.6
13.22
12.47
13.37
13.28
13.58
12.72
13.88
13.88
14.18
14.52
14.95

-1.7
-4.5
-9.8
-0.7
-3.5
-9.3
-1.4
-15.5

-12.4

-3.9
-8.6
-2.7
-1.3
-2.9
2.1
2.6
2.8
2.1
24
33
2.1
1.6
33
-0.6

-3.9
-1.4
0.4
2
1.9
0.5
-1.1
-1.1
-1.6

0
-4.2
-7.1

1.4

-8.7
-1.6
-10.2

-3.2
-8.6
-1.1

0.3
33
4.2
3.8
3.6
3.8
4.1
33
2.7
4.2
0.5
0.2
-2.7
-0.5
1.1
34
3.7
1.4
-0.9
0.1
-0.9

15
4.4
-10.4
0.7
2.9
115
3.7
15
3.6
-14.5
5.8
8.3
8.9
3.7
2.9
46
0.4

-0.1
0.4
0.2
1.4
0.6
0.7
1.3

1.7

2.6

5.3

-1.9

1
0.7
0.3
0.1

-1.6

35

25

0.8

0.5

0.1

0.6

14
0.6

2.1

7.9
0.2

7

Continues on the next page
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1151 &—+ 7—7 ,/ROSSVOLL Norway 66.35 14.3 -0.1 1 23
1152 A—F Norway 67.27 1435 23 33 09 3.7
1156 BOI1VESTERALEN Norway 68.6 1442 33 45 08 5
1158 SETSA Norway 67.15 1548 1.6 2.8 0 6
1160 SKROVA LH Norway 68.15 14.65 3.3 5 07
1161 AR—/L 30 Norway 68.23 14.67 23 39 0.1
1162 A NI ~NT XA/ AH—A =2 Norway 68.57 1502 26 3.7 04
1167 YV kT Norway 68.7 1542 21 28 02 11
1169 SALTDAL-NORDNES Norway 66.93 153 -1.7 -02 -29 5
1180 /L AKX — Norway 68.8 1653 1.3 34 -0.8 18
1183 EVENES AP Norway 68.48 16.68 0.7 1.8 0
1192 STRAUMSNES Norway 6842 17.65 1.1 22 0 9
1198 DIVIDALEN II Norway 68.77 197 -14 0.1 -23 6
1199 SIHCCAJAVRI Norway 68.75 23.53 -86 -52 -8 0
1203 KRAKENES Norway 62.03 498 4.6 56 3.1
1205 SVINOY LH Norway 62.32 527 47 58 3.8
1209 ORSTA-VOLDA AP Norway 62.17 6.07 24 52 1.8
1210 A—1 A Norway 62.55 6.1 41 52 29
1212 ONA II Norway 62.85 6.53 1.9
1214 REKDAL Norway 62.65 6.75 3.1 4.6 1
1217 ELF Norway 62.73 725 12 41 08
1218 TAFJORD Norway 62.22 7.42 3 44 21 35
1220 MANNEN Norway 6245 7.77 -64 -56 -64 18

o table/@frame="top" @colsep="0" @rowsep="0" with <title> & <desc>.

Table 1-3 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019

This table was created from .CSV file obtained from: http://www.data.jma.go.jp/gmd/cpd/
monitor/dailyview/alldata_dl.php

1001 Yo ~A T 5 Norway 70.92 -8.67 -51 -2.8 -66 0
1002 VERLEGENHUKEN Norway 80.05 1625 -8.9 8.2
1003 HORNSUND Norway 77 155 -39 -3.7 0.1
1006 = K475 Norway 78.25 22.82 -8.5 -8.3
1007 ==2—F—L—RA Norway 78.92 11.92 -53 -49 -63 0
1008 A/N— LN LEEES Norway 78.25 1547 -63 -6.1 -6.4
1009 KARL XII OYA Norway 80.65 25 -9.1

1010 7RV (T 5) Norway 69.3 16.12 2 10

Continues on the next page
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http://www.data.jma.go.jp/gmd/cpd/monitor/dailyview/alldata_dl.php
http://www.data.jma.go.jp/gmd/cpd/monitor/dailyview/alldata_dl.php

Table 1-3 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019 (Table continued)

1011
1015
1016
1017
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1033
1035
1037
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1049
1052
1055
1057
1058
1059
1062
1065
1068
1074
1076
1078
1082
1083
1084
1086
1088
1089

KVITOYA
HEKKINGEN LH
KONGSOYA
AKSELOYA

NIV F AA T
PYRAMIDEN

& 2 A /LANGNES
=P~
TROMSO-HOLT
VI e
TORSVAG LH
LYNGEN GJERDVASSBU
SKIBOTN 2
ROGNSUNDET
HASVIK AP
NORDSTRAUM I KVAENANGEN
SORKJOSEN

Y NTA )
ALTA LUFTHAVN
INVAJLT 2 A B
FRUHOLMEN LH
CUOVDDATMOHKKI
SUOLOVUOPMI LULIT
BANAK

NS

HTvaly

R TAR—=T
MEHAMN AP
TANABRU
SLETTNES LH
NYRUD

L LAR—7
PASVIK

BATSFJORD AP
Nkt
bV R A TERE

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

80.07
69.6
78.92
77.68
69.05
78.65
69.67
69.65
69.65
74.52
70.23
69.55
69.38
70.4
70.48
69.83
69.78
68.98
69.97
70.67
71.08
69.37
69.57
70.05
76.5
69.45
71
71.02
70.2
71.08
69.13
70.87
69.45
70.6
70.05
69.72

31.5
17.83
28.88
14.78
18.53
16.35

18.9
18.93

18.9

19

19.5
20.08
20.27
22.82
22.13
21.88
20.95
23.03
23.35
23.67
23.97
24.42
23.53
24.98

25

25.5
25.97
27.82
28.15
28.22
29.23
29.03
30.03

29.7
29.83
29.88

Continues on the next page

-13 -11.9
24 42
105 9.8
45 42
03 07
7 64
0.6 2.5

0 13
08 3
08 0
1.9 34
38 24
0.1 09
03 05

1 22
03 08
08 16
82 68
29 -08
21 0
13 32
83 4
68 -32
170
45 -42
98 -7.1
07 1
35 -14
93 8
141
155 87
3 -16
-12.4 -10.2
39 -32
8.6 -8.6

-14.8
0.3
-11.5
-4.7
-0.9

-0.6
0.1

0.4
4.6
0.3
0.5
0.2

0.9
-8.5
-1.8
-1.3
0.6

127
8.8
-1.5
4.4

-10.4
0.7
2.9

-11.5
3.7

-15
3.6

-14.5
5.8
8.3
-89

11

10
10

1.2
14
6.2

0.5

0.1

1 table/@frame with "Continued Word" test
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Table 1-3 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019 (Table continued)

1092
1098
1099
1105
1107
1108
1112
1114
1115
1116
1117
1121
1122
1124
1132
1133
1135
1139
1144
1146
1147
1148
1150
1151
1152
1156
1158
1160
1161
1162
1167
1169
1180
1183
1192
1198

MAKKAUR LH
%

VARDO AP

ROTVAER

VA~ (FTH)

A 5/ VALLSJIO
TR A A

REIPA

MYKEN

PR AL = — 2 /STOKKA
TATYH

SOLVAER III

F—3 = — KJAERSTAD
SNASA

MAJAVATN V

LAKSFORS

SELJELIA

VAEROY HELIPORT
HELLIGVAER II
SKAMDAL

VARNTRESK
STORFORSHEI
HJARTASEN

E£—A 7—7 ,ROSSVOLL
R—7

BO I VESTERALEN

SETSA

SKROVA LH

AR — L)L

ANTNVT RA S AT —A =

IV T
SALTDAL-NORDNES
INJV A B —
EVENES AP
STRAUMSNES
DIVIDALEN II

Norway 70.7 30.07

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

70.37
70.35
68.37
67.52

65.7
65.45

66.9
66.75
65.95
65.82
66.37
65.78
64.15
65.15
65.62
66.12
67.65

67.4
66.23
65.82
66.38
66.48
66.35
67.27

68.6
67.15
68.15
68.23
68.57

68.7
66.93

68.8
68.48
68.42
68.77

31.08
31.03
15.93

12.1
11.85
12.22
13.63
12.48
12.47
12.42

12.6
13.22
12.47
13.37
13.28
13.58
12.72
13.88
13.88
14.18
14.52
14.95

14.3
14.35
14.42
15.48
14.65
14.67
15.02
15.42

15.3
16.53
16.68
17.65

19.7

Continues on the next page

-2.7
-1.3
-2.9
2.1
2.6
2.8
2.1
2.4
33
2.1
1.6
33
-0.6
-1.1
-3.9
-1.4
0.4
2
1.9
0.5
-1.1
-1.1
-1.6
-0.1
23
33
1.6
33
23
2.6
2.1
-1.7
1.3
0.7
1.1
-1.4

-1.1

0.3
33
4.2
3.8
3.6
3.8
4.1
33
2.7
4.2
0.5
0.2
-2.7
-0.5
1.1
34
3.7
1.4
-0.9
0.1
-0.9

33
4.5
2.8
5
3.9
3.7
2.8
-0.2
34
1.8
2.2
0.1

-3.7
-2.9
-4.6

0.4

-0.1
0.4
0.2
1.4
0.6
0.7
1.3

-1.7

-2.6

-53

-1.9

0.7
0.3
0.1
-1.6
-3.5
-2.5
-2.3
0.9
0.8
0
0.7
0.1
0.4
0.2
-2.9
-0.8
0

0
-2.3

0.6

14
0.6

2.1

7.9
0.2

11

18

9
6
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Table 1-3 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019 (Table continued)

1199
1203
1205
1209
1210
1212
1214
1217
1218
1220

SIHCCAJAVRI
KRAKENES
SVINOY LH
ORSTA-VOLDA AP
=LA

ONA II

REKDAL

ENLT

TAFJORD
MANNEN

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

o table/@frame="top" @colsep="0"

68.75
62.03
62.32
62.17
62.55
62.85
62.65
62.73
62.22
62.45

@rowsep="0" without <title> &

23.53 -8.6
498 4.6
527 47
6.07 24

6.1 4.1
6.53
6.75 3.1
725 1.2
7.42 3
777 -6.4

-5.2
5.6
5.8
52
52

4.6
4.1
4.4

5.6

-8
3.1
3.8
1.8
2.9
1.9

1
0.8
2.1

-6.4

35
18

<desc>.
1001 Vo~ A x5 Norway 70.92 -8.67 -51 -2.8 -66 0
1002 VERLEGENHUKEN Norway 80.05 16.25 -8.9 8.2
1003 HORNSUND Norway 77 155 -39 -3.7 0.1
1006 = K~ 5 Norway 78.25 22.82 -8.5 -8.3
1007 ==2—F—L—RA Norway 78.92 11.92 -53 -49 -63 0
1008 AN— LN LEE B Norway 78.25 1547 -63 -6.1 -64
1009 KARL XII OYA Norway 80.65 25 -9.1
1010 7RV (T 5) Norway 69.3 16.12 2 10
1011 KVITOYA Norway 80.07 31.5 -13 -11.9 -14.8
1015 HEKKINGEN LH Norway 69.6 17.83 24 42 03
1016 KONGSOYA Norway 78.92 28.88 -10.5 -9.8 -11.5
1017 AKSELOYA Norway 77.68 14.78 -45 -42 -47
1023 7NV 7 4 ATATH Norway 69.05 18.53 -0.3 0.7 -0.9 11
1024 PYRAMIDEN Norway 78.65 16.35 -7 -64
1025 k= 2 Z/LANGNES Norway 69.67 189 0.6 2.5 0 12
1026 bR Norway 69.65 18.93 0 13 -06 10
1027 TROMSO-HOLT Norway 69.65 189 0.8 301 10
1028 U/ %A Y Norway 74.52 19 -0.8 0 -1 0
1033 TORSVAG LH Norway 7023 195 19 34 04
1035 LYNGEN GJERDVASSBU Norway 69.55 20.08 -3.8 -2.4 -4.6
1037 SKIBOTN 2 Norway 69.38 2027 -0.1 09 -03 6
1043 ROGNSUNDET Norway 70.4 22.82 03 0.5 -0.5

Continues on the next page
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1044
1045
1046
1047
1049
1052
1055
1057
1058
1059
1062
1065
1068
1074
1076
1078
1082
1083
1084
1086
1088
1089
1092
1098
1099
1105
1107
1108
1112
1114
1115
1116
1117
1121
1122
1124

HASVIK AP

NORDSTRAUM I KVAENANGEN

SORKJOSEN
AT NTA )

ALTA LUFTHAVN
INRAJLT 2 A b
FRUHOLMEN LH
CUOVDDATMOHKKI
SUOLOVUOPMI LULIT
BANAK

NNV

HZval
Ror=v T AR—7
MEHAMN AP
TANABRU

SLETTNES LH

NYRUD

VLR —T
PASVIK

BATSFJORD AP

Nkt

bV R A ZEHE
MAKKAUR LH

%

VARDO AP

ROTVAER

VA~ (FITH)

~77 |,/ VALLSJO
TR A
REIPA

MYKEN

PR AV = —2 /STOKKA
TAT YA

SOLVAER III

£ —3 = — > KJAERSTAD
SNASA

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

70.48
69.83
69.78
68.98
69.97
70.67
71.08
69.37
69.57
70.05
76.5
69.45
71
71.02
70.2
71.08
69.13
70.87
69.45
70.6
70.05
69.72
70.7
70.37
70.35
68.37
67.52
65.7
65.45
66.9
66.75
65.95
65.82
66.37
65.78
64.15

22.13
21.88
20.95
23.03
23.35
23.67
23.97
24.42
23.53
24.98
25
25.5
25.97
27.82
28.15
28.22
29.23
29.03
30.03
29.7
29.83
29.88
30.07
31.08
31.03
15.93
12.1
11.85
12.22
13.63
12.48
12.47
12.42
12.6
13.22
12.47

Continues on the next page

0.3
0.8
8.2
2.9
2.1

1.3
8.3
6.8
1.7
4.5
9.8
0.7
35
9.3
14

-15.5

-12.4

-3.9
-8.6
-2.7
-1.3
-2.9
2.1
2.6
2.8
2.1
2.4
3.3
2.1
1.6
33
-0.6
-1.1

2.2
0.8
1.6
-6.8
-0.8

3.2
4
32

-4.2
-7.1

1.4
-8

-8.7
-1.6
-10.2

-3.2
-8.6
-1.1
0
0.3
33
4.2
3.8
3.6
3.8
4.1
33
2.7
4.2
0.5
0.2

-0.2

0.9
-8.5
-1.8
-1.3
0.6

127
8.8
-15
4.4

-10.4
0.7
2.9

115
3.7

-15
3.6

-14.5
5.8
-8.3
8.9
3.7
2.9
4.6

0.4
1
-0.1
0.4
0.2
1.4
0.6
0.7
1.3
1.7
2.6

1.2
1.4
6.2

0.5

0.1

0.6

14
0.6

2.1

4
2

1 table/@frame with "Continued Word" test

15

159}, PIOA\ PANUNUOD),, GIM WL D)/A[qe) '



1132
1133
1135
1139
1144
1146
1147
1148
1150
1151
1152
1156
1158
1160
1161
1162
1167
1169
1180
1183
1192
1198
1199
1203
1205
1209
1210
1212
1214
1217
1218
1220

MAJAVATN V
LAKSFORS

SELJELIA

VAEROY HELIPORT
HELLIGVAER II
SKAMDAL

VARNTRESK
STORFORSHEI
HJARTASEN

£—A 7—7,/ROSSVOLL
R—7F

BO I VESTERALEN

SETSA

SKROVA LH

AIR— L3 )L

ANITINVITRAS AT —A =

VIVRT
SALTDAL-NORDNES
INJV R B —
EVENES AP
STRAUMSNES
DIVIDALEN II
SIHCCAJAVRI
KRAKENES
SVINOY LH
ORSTA-VOLDA AP
A=V R
ONAII

REKDAL

ELT

TAFJORD
MANNEN

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

65.15
65.62
66.12
67.65

67.4
66.23
65.82
66.38
66.48
66.35
67.27

68.6
67.15
68.15
68.23
68.57

68.7
66.93

68.8
68.48
68.42
68.77
68.75
62.03
62.32
62.17
62.55
62.85
62.65
62.73
62.22
62.45

13.37
13.28
13.58
12.72
13.88
13.88
14.18
14.52
14.95
14.3
14.35
14.42
15.48
14.65
14.67
15.02
15.42
15.3
16.53
16.68
17.65
19.7
23.53
4.98
5.27
6.07
6.1
6.53
6.75
7.25
7.42
7.77

-39 27
-14 -05
04 1.1
2 34
1.9 37
05 14
-1.1 -0.9
-1.1 0.1
-1.6 -0.9
-0.1 1
23 33
33 45
1.6 28
3.3 5
23 39
26 3.7
21 28
-1.7 -02
13 34
07 18
1.1 22
-14 0.1
8.6 -5.2
46 5.6
47 58
24 52
41 52
3.1 46
12 4.1
3 44
-64 -5.6

-5.3
-1.9

0.7
0.3
0.1
-1.6
-3.5
-2.5
-2.3
0.9
0.8

0.7
0.1
0.4
0.2
-2.9
-0.8

-2.3

3.1
3.8
1.8
2.9
1.9

0.8
2.1
-6.4

7.9
0.2

11

18

35
18
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o table/@frame="bottom" @colsep="0" @rowsep="0" with <title> &

<desc>.

Table 1-4 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019

This table was created from .CSV file obtained from: http://www.data.jma.go.jp/gmd/cpd/
monitor/dailyview/alldata_dl.php

1001
1002
1003
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1015
1016
1017
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1033
1035
1037
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1049
1052
1055
1057
1058

YrwATUE
VERLEGENHUKEN
HORNSUND
T N7
—a—F—L—R
A= LN )L EE
KARL XII OYA

T AW (T )
KVITOYA
HEKKINGEN LH
KONGSOYA
AKSELOYA
NIV T F ATRATH
PYRAMIDEN

k& L A/LANGNES
e &AA
TROMSO-HOLT
eV e
TORSVAG LH
LYNGEN GJERDVASSBU
SKIBOTN 2
ROGNSUNDET
HASVIK AP
NORDSTRAUM I KVAENANGEN
SORKJOSEN

Y NTA )
ALTA LUFTHAVN
NS AJLT = A b
FRUHOLMEN LH
CUOVDDATMOHKKI
SUOLOVUOPMI LULIT

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

70.92
80.05
77
78.25
78.92
78.25
80.65
69.3
80.07
69.6
78.92
77.68
69.05
78.65
69.67
69.65
69.65
74.52
70.23
69.55
69.38
70.4
70.48
69.83
69.78
68.98
69.97
70.67
71.08
69.37
69.57

-8.67
16.25
15.5
22.82
11.92
15.47
25
16.12
315
17.83
28.88
14.78
18.53
16.35
18.9
18.93
18.9
19
19.5
20.08
20.27
22.82
22.13
21.88
20.95
23.03
23.35
23.67
23.97
2442
23.53

-5.1
-8.9
-3.9
-8.5
-5.3
-6.3
9.1

-13
2.4
-10.5
-4.5
-0.3

0.6

0.8
-0.8
1.9
-3.8
-0.1
0.3

-0.3
-0.8
-8.2
-2.9
-2.1

1.3
-8.3
-6.8

-4.9
-6.1

-11.9
4.2
-9.8
-4.2
0.7
-6.4
25
1.3

34
24
0.9
0.5
2.2
0.8
1.6
6.8
0.8
0
32
4
32

-6.6
-8.2

-8.3
-6.3
-6.4

-14.8
0.3
-11.5
-4.7
-0.9

-0.6
0.1

0.4
-4.6
-0.3
-0.5
-0.2

-1
-0.9
-8.5
-1.8
-1.3
-0.6

-12.7
-8.8

0.1

10

11

12
10
10

1.2
1.4
6.2

0
0.7
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Table 1-4 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019 (Table continued)

1059
1062
1065
1068
1074
1076
1078
1082
1083
1084
1086
1088
1089
1092
1098
1099
1105
1107
1108
1112
1114
1115
1116
1117
1121
1122
1124
1132
1133
1135
1139
1144
1146
1147
1148
1150

BANAK

R

HZ7al
Ror=v T AKR—7
MEHAMN AP
TANABRU
SLETTNES LH
NYRUD

VLR —T
PASVIK
BATSFJORD AP
Nk

b LA R A ZEHE
MAKKAUR LH
%

VARDO AP
ROTVAER

VA~ (F’ITH)
~77 |55,/ VALLSIO
TV A AR
REIPA

MYKEN

PR A = —2 STOKKA
TATyH
SOLVAER III

F£—3 = — 2 KJAERSTAD
SNASA

MAJAVATN V
LAKSFORS
SELJELIA

VAEROY HELIPORT
HELLIGVAER II
SKAMDAL
VARNTRESK
STORFORSHEI
HJARTASEN

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

70.05
76.5
69.45
71
71.02
70.2
71.08
69.13
70.87
69.45
70.6
70.05
69.72
70.7
70.37
70.35
68.37
67.52
65.7
65.45
66.9
66.75
65.95
65.82
66.37
65.78
64.15
65.15
65.62
66.12
67.65
67.4
66.23
65.82
66.38
66.48

24.98
25
25.5
25.97
27.82
28.15
28.22
29.23
29.03
30.03
29.7
29.83
29.88
30.07
31.08
31.03
15.93
12.1
11.85
12.22
13.63
12.48
12.47
12.42
12.6
13.22
12.47
13.37
13.28
13.58
12.72
13.88
13.88
14.18
14.52
14.95

-1.7
-4.5
-9.8
-0.7
-3.5
-9.3
-1.4
-15.5
-3
-12.4

-3.9
-8.6
-2.7
-1.3
-2.9
2.1
2.6
2.8
2.1
24
33
2.1
1.6
33
-0.6
-1.1
-3.9
-1.4
0.4
2
1.9
0.5
-1.1
-1.1
-1.6

0
-4.2
-7.1

1
-1.4

-8

1
-8.7
-1.6

-10.2

-3.2
-8.6
-1.1

0.3
33
4.2
3.8
3.6
3.8
4.1
33
2.7
4.2
0.5
0.2
-2.7
-0.5
1.1
34
3.7
1.4
-0.9
0.1
-0.9

15
4.4
-10.4
0.7
2.9
115
3.7
15
3.6
-14.5
5.8
8.3
-8.9
3.7
2.9
4.6
0.4

1
-0.1
0.4
0.2
1.4
0.6
0.7
1.3
1.7
2.6
53
-1.9
1
0.7
0.3
0.1
-1.6
35
25

0.8

0.5

0.1

0.6

14
0.6

2.1

7.9
0.2

7

Continues on the next page

1 table/@frame with "Continued Word" test

18

159}, PIOA\ PINURUO)D), YIM WL D)/A[qe '



Table 1-4 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019 (Table continued)

1151 &—+ 7—7 ,/ROSSVOLL Norway 66.35 14.3 -0.1 1 23
1152 A—7F Norway 67.27 1435 23 33 0.9 3.7
1156 BOI1VESTERALEN Norway 68.6 1442 33 45 08 5
1158 SETSA Norway 67.15 1548 1.6 2.8 0 6
1160 SKROVA LH Norway 68.15 14.65 3.3 5 07
1161 AR—/L 31 Norway 68.23 14.67 23 39 0.1
1162 A7 ~NT XA/ AH—A =2 Norway 68.57 1502 26 3.7 04
1167 YV hTF v Norway 68.7 1542 2.1 28 02 11
1169 SALTDAL-NORDNES Norway 66.93 153 -1.7 -02 -29 5
1180 /NLAK — Norway 688 1653 1.3 34 -0.8 18
1183 EVENES AP Norway 6848 16.68 0.7 18 0
1192 STRAUMSNES Norway 68.42 17.65 1.1 22 0 9
1198 DIVIDALEN II Norway 68.77 19.7 -14 0.1 -23 6
1199 SIHCCAJAVRI Norway 68.75 23.53 -86 -52 -8 0
1203 KRAKENES Norway 62.03 498 46 56 3.1
1205 SVINOY LH Norway 62.32 527 47 58 3.8
1209 ORSTA-VOLDA AP Norway 62.17 6.07 24 52 1.8
1210 A—1 A Norway 62.55 6.1 41 52 29
1212 ONA II Norway 62.85 6.53 1.9
1214 REKDAL Norway 62.65 6.75 3.1 4.6 1
1217 ELF Norway 62.73 725 12 41 038
1218 TAFJORD Norway 6222 7.42 3 44 21 35
1220 MANNEN Norway 6245 7.77 -64 -56 -64 18

o table/@frame="bottom" @colsep="0" @rowsep="0" without <title> &
<desc>.

1001 Y>~A T U Norway 70.92 -8.67 -51 -2.8 -66 0
1002 VERLEGENHUKEN Norway 80.05 16.25 -8.9 -8.2
1003 HORNSUND Norway 77 155 -39 -3.7 0.1
1006 = K7k Norway 78.25 22.82 -8.5 -8.3
1007 =a—F—L—AY Norway 78.92 11.92 -53 -49 -63 0
1008 A/N— /LS L Norway 78.25 1547 -63 -6.1 -6.4
1009 KARL XII OYA Norway 80.65 25 -9.1

1010 7 x¥2Eu (7 5) Norway 69.3 16.12 2 10
1011 KVITOYA Norway 80.07 31.5 -13 -11.9 -14.8

Continues on the next page
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1015
1016
1017
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1033
1035
1037
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1049
1052
1055
1057
1058
1059
1062
1065
1068
1074
1076
1078
1082
1083
1084
1086
1088
1089
1092

HEKKINGEN LH
KONGSOYA
AKSELOYA

INIVT F AT
PYRAMIDEN

& & A /LANGNES
[N = AP~
TROMSO-HOLT
VI e
TORSVAG LH
LYNGEN GJERDVASSBU
SKIBOTN 2
ROGNSUNDET
HASVIK AP
NORDSTRAUM I KVAENANGEN
SORKJOSEN

Y NTA )

ALTA LUFTHAVN
INSANT = A B
FRUHOLMEN LH
CUOVDDATMOHKKI
SUOLOVUOPMI LULIT
BANAK

R

BT al

Ry =V T AR—T
MEHAMN AP
TANABRU
SLETTNES LH
NYRUD

L LAR—7
PASVIK

BATSFJORD AP
Nk

b LA R A ZE
MAKKAUR LH

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

69.6
78.92
77.68
69.05
78.65
69.67
69.65
69.65
74.52
70.23
69.55
69.38

70.4
70.48
69.83
69.78
68.98
69.97
70.67
71.08
69.37
69.57
70.05

76.5
69.45

71
71.02

70.2
71.08
69.13
70.87
69.45

70.6
70.05
69.72

70.7

17.83
28.88
14.78
18.53
16.35
18.9
18.93
18.9
19
19.5
20.08
20.27
22.82
22.13
21.88
20.95
23.03
23.35
23.67
23.97
24.42
23.53
24.98
25
25.5
25.97
27.82
28.15
28.22
29.23
29.03
30.03
29.7
29.83
29.88
30.07

24
-10.5
-4.5
-0.3

0.6

0.8
-0.8
1.9
-3.8
-0.1
0.3

0.3
0.8
8.2
2.9
2.1
1.3
8.3
6.8
1.7
45
9.8
0.7
3.5
93
14
-15.5

-12.4

-3.9

-8.6
-2.7

4.2
-9.8
-4.2

0.7
-6.4

2.5

1.3

34
-2.4
0.9
0.5
2.2
0.8
1.6
-6.8
-0.8

32
4
32

-4.2
-7.1

-1.4

-8.7
-1.6
-10.2

-3.2
-8.6
-1.1

0.3
-11.5
-4.7
-0.9

-0.6
0.1

0.4
-4.6
-0.3
-0.5
-0.2

-0.9
-8.5
-1.8
-1.3
-0.6
-12.7
-8.8
-1.5
-4.4
-10.4
-0.7
-2.9
-11.5
-3.7
-15
-3.6
-14.5
-5.8
-8.3
-8.9
-3.7

11

12

10
10

1.2
1.4
6.2

0.5

0.1
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1098
1099
1105
1107
1108
1112
1114
1115
1116
1117
1121
1122
1124
1132
1133
1135
1139
1144
1146
1147
1148
1150
1151
1152
1156
1158
1160
1161
1162
1167
1169
1180
1183
1192
1198
1199

%

VARDO AP

ROTVAER

VAN GRITH)

~Jj |,/ VALLSJO
TR A A

REIPA

MYKEN

PR AL = — 2 /STOKKA
TATYS

SOLVAER III

£ —3 = — > KJAERSTAD
SNASA

MAJAVATN V

LAKSFORS

SELJELIA

VAEROY HELIPORT
HELLIGVAER II
SKAMDAL

VARNTRESK
STORFORSHEI
HJARTASEN

£—A 7—7,/ROSSVOLL
A=

BO I VESTERALEN
SETSA

SKROVA LH

AR =)L)

ANTNVIT RRA S AT —A =

YV kT
SALTDAL-NORDNES
INJV AR —

EVENES AP
STRAUMSNES
DIVIDALEN II
SIHCCAJAVRI

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

70.37
70.35
68.37
67.52

65.7
65.45

66.9
66.75
65.95
65.82
66.37
65.78
64.15
65.15
65.62
66.12
67.65

67.4
66.23
65.82
66.38
66.48
66.35
67.27

68.6
67.15
68.15
68.23
68.57

68.7
66.93

68.8
68.48
68.42
68.77
68.75

31.08
31.03
15.93

12.1
11.85
12.22
13.63
12.48
12.47
12.42

12.6
13.22
12.47
13.37
13.28
13.58
12.72
13.88
13.88
14.18
14.52
14.95

14.3
14.35
14.42
15.48
14.65
14.67
15.02
15.42

15.3
16.53
16.68
17.65

19.7
23.53

13
2.9
2.1
2.6
2.8
2.1
2.4
3.3
2.1
1.6
3.3
0.6
1.1
3.9
14
0.4
2
1.9
0.5
1.1
1.1
1.6
0.1
2.3
3.3
1.6
3.3
23
2.6
2.1
1.7
1.3
0.7
1.1
14
8.6

0
0.3
33
4.2
3.8
3.6
3.8
4.1
33
2.7
4.2
0.5
0.2

-2.7
-0.5
1.1
34
3.7
1.4
-0.9
0.1
-0.9

33
4.5
2.8

3.9
3.7
2.8
-0.2
34
1.8
22
0.1
-5.2

-2.9
-4.6
0.4

-0.1
0.4
0.2
1.4
0.6
0.7
1.3

-1.7

-2.6

-53

-1.9

0.7
0.3
0.1
-1.6
-3.5
-2.5
-2.3
0.9
0.8
0
0.7
0.1
0.4
0.2
-2.9
-0.8
0

0
-2.3
-8

0.6

14
0.6

2.1

7.9
0.2

11

18

9

6
0
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1203
1205
1209
1210
1212
1214
1217
1218
1220

KRAKENES
SVINOY LH
ORSTA-VOLDA AP
F—L R
ONA II

REKDAL

ELT

TAFJORD
MANNEN

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

62.03
62.32
62.17
62.55
62.85
62.65
62.73
62.22
62.45

498 46 56 3.1
527 47 58 38
6.07 24 52 1.8

6.1 41 52 29

6.53 1.9
6.75 3.1 46 1
725 1.2 41 08
7.42 3 44 21 35
777 -64 -56 -64 18

o table/@frame="sides" @colsep="0" @rowsep="0" with <title> &

<desc>.

Table 1-5 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019

This table was created from .CSV file obtained from: http://www.data.jma.go.jp/gmd/cpd/
monitor/dailyview/alldata_dl.php

1001
1002
1003
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1015
1016
1017
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1033
1035
1037
1043

Yov ATk
VERLEGENHUKEN
HORNSUND
=K
—a—F—lL—ARY
ANRN— LNV B
KARL XII OYA

T RYEE (T UR)
KVITOYA
HEKKINGEN LH
KONGSOYA
AKSELOYA

NIV F AAT
PYRAMIDEN

& 2 A /LANGNES
[N = AP~
TROMSO-HOLT
VI e
TORSVAG LH
LYNGEN GJERDVASSBU
SKIBOTN 2
ROGNSUNDET

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

70.92
80.05
77
78.25
78.92
78.25
80.65
69.3
80.07
69.6
78.92
77.68
69.05
78.65
69.67
69.65
69.65
74.52
70.23
69.55
69.38
70.4

-8.67 -51 -28 -66 O

1625 -89 -8.2
155 -39 -3.7 0.1
22.82 -85 -8.3

1192 -53 -49 -63 0
1547 -63 -6.1 -64

16.12 2 10
31.5  -13 -11.9 -14.8
1783 24 42 03
28.88 -10.5 -9.8 -11.5
1478 -45 -42 -47
1853 -03 07 -09 11
16.35 -7 -6.4

18.93 0 13 -0.6 10

20.08 -38 -24 -46
2027 -01 09 -03 6
2282 03 05 -05

25 9.1

189 0.6 25 0 12

189 0.8 3 01 10
19 -0.8 0 -1 0
195 19 34 04
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Table 1-5 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019 (Table continued)

1044
1045
1046
1047
1049
1052
1055
1057
1058
1059
1062
1065
1068
1074
1076
1078
1082
1083
1084
1086
1088
1089
1092
1098
1099
1105
1107
1108
1112
1114
1115
1116
1117
1121
1122
1124

HASVIK AP

NORDSTRAUM I KVAENANGEN

SORKJOSEN

AT NTA )

ALTA LUFTHAVN
INRAJLT 2 A b
FRUHOLMEN LH
CUOVDDATMOHKKI
SUOLOVUOPMI LULIT
BANAK

NNV

BT var

Ry = T AR—=T
MEHAMN AP
TANABRU
SLETTNES LH
NYRUD

VLR —T
PASVIK

BATSFJORD AP
Nk

b L R R ZE
MAKKAUR LH
%

VARDO AP
ROTVAER

LA~ (FRITH)

~77 |,/ VALLSJIO
TR A AR
REIPA

MYKEN

PR AV 2 —2 STOKKA
TA4TvH
SOLVAER III

£ —3 = — > KJIAERSTAD
SNASA

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

70.48
69.83
69.78
68.98
69.97
70.67
71.08
69.37
69.57
70.05
76.5
69.45
71
71.02
70.2
71.08
69.13
70.87
69.45
70.6
70.05
69.72
70.7
70.37
70.35
68.37
67.52
65.7
65.45
66.9
66.75
65.95
65.82
66.37
65.78
64.15

22.13 1 22 -02
21.88 -03 0.8 -1 7
2095 -08 1.6 -09
23.03 -82 -6.8 -85 1.2
2335 -29 -08 -1.8 14
23.67 -2.1 0 -13 62
2397 13 32 -0.6
2442 -83 -4 -127 0
2353 -6.8 -32 -88 0.7
2498 -1.7 0 -15

25 45 42 44 0
255 -9.8 -7.1 -104 0.8
2597 -0.7 1 -0.7
2782 -35 -14 -29
28.15 -93 -8 -11.5 0.5
2822 -14 1 -37
29.23 -155 -8.7 -15 0.1
29.03 -3 -16 -3.6
30.03 -124 -102 -145 0
29.7 -5.8
2983 -39 -32 -83
29.88 -86 -86 -89
30.07 -2.7 -1.1 -3.7
31.08 -1.3 0 -29 06
31.03 -29 03 -46
1593 21 33 04
121 2.6 42 1 14
11.85 28 38 -0.1 0.6
1222 21 3.6 04
13.63 24 38 02
1248 33 41 14 2.1
1247 2.1 33 0.6
1242 1.6 27 07 3
126 33 42 13
1322 -06 05 -1.7 4
1247 -11 02 -26 2
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Table 1-5 World Weater Data On Jan 8, 2019 (Table continued)

1132
1133
1135
1139
1144
1146
1147
1148
1150
1151
1152
1156
1158
1160
1161
1162
1167
1169
1180
1183
1192
1198
1199
1203
1205
1209
1210
1212
1214
1217
1218
1220

MAJAVATN V
LAKSFORS

SELJELIA

VAEROY HELIPORT
HELLIGVAER II
SKAMDAL

VARNTRESK
STORFORSHEI
HIARTASEN

T—A 7—7/ROSSVOLL
R—=7

BO I VESTERALEN

SETSA

SKROVA LH

AR — L)L

ARNI=NVI XA AH—A =

IV T v
SALTDAL-NORDNES
INJV A B —
EVENES AP
STRAUMSNES
DIVIDALEN II
SIHCCAJAVRI
KRAKENES
SVINOY LH
ORSTA-VOLDA AP
F—=1l A
ONA II

REKDAL

%

TAFJORD
MANNEN

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

65.15
65.62
66.12
67.65

67.4
66.23
65.82
66.38
66.48
66.35
67.27

68.6
67.15
68.15
68.23
68.57

68.7
66.93

68.8
68.48
68.42
68.77
68.75
62.03
62.32
62.17
62.55
62.85
62.65
62.73
62.22
62.45

13.37
13.28
13.58
12.72
13.88
13.88
14.18
14.52
14.95
14.3
14.35
14.42
15.48
14.65
14.67
15.02
15.42
15.3
16.53
16.68
17.65
19.7
23.53
4.98
5.27
6.07
6.1
6.53
6.75
7.25
7.42
777

-3.9
-1.4
0.4

1.9
0.5
1.1
1.1
1.6
0.1
23
3.3
1.6
3.3
2.3
2.6
2.1
1.7
1.3
0.7
1.1
1.4
8.6
46
4.7
2.4
4.1

3.1
1.2

-6.4

-2.7
-0.5
1.1
34
3.7
1.4
-0.9
0.1
-0.9

33
4.5
2.8

3.9
3.7
2.8
-0.2
34
1.8
2.2
0.1
-5.2
5.6
5.8
52
52

4.6
4.1
4.4
-5.6

-5.3 0.7
-1.9 0
-1 5
0.7
0.3
0.1 7.9
-1.6 0.2
-3.5
25 7
-2.3
09 3.7
08 5
0 6
0.7
0.1
0.4
02 11
29 5
-0.8 18
0
0 9
23 6
)
3.1
3.8
1.8
29
1.9
1
0.8
2.1 35
-6.4 18
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o table/@frame="sides" @colsep="0" @rowsep="0" without <title> &

<desc>.

1001
1002
1003
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1015
1016
1017
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1033
1035
1037
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1049
1052
1055
1057
1058
1059
1062

Yro~A TR
VERLEGENHUKEN
HORNSUND

T N7
—a—F—L—R
AN— LNV EE B
KARL XII OYA
TRYEw (T U5
KVITOYA
HEKKINGEN LH
KONGSOYA
AKSELOYA

IV T F AT
PYRAMIDEN

k& 2 A/LANGNES
[NR=IVAP~S
TROMSO-HOLT
2
TORSVAG LH

LYNGEN GJERDVASSBU

SKIBOTN 2
ROGNSUNDET
HASVIK AP

NORDSTRAUM I KVAENANGEN

SORKJOSEN

Y NTA )

ALTA LUFTHAVN
INS AT = A B
FRUHOLMEN LH
CUOVDDATMOHKKI

SUOLOVUOPMI LULIT

BANAK
R

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

70.92
80.05
77
78.25
78.92
78.25
80.65
69.3
80.07
69.6
78.92
77.68
69.05
78.65
69.67
69.65
69.65
74.52
70.23
69.55
69.38
70.4
70.48
69.83
69.78
68.98
69.97
70.67
71.08
69.37
69.57
70.05
76.5

-8.67
16.25
15.5
22.82
11.92
15.47
25
16.12
315
17.83
28.88
14.78
18.53
16.35
18.9
18.93
18.9
19
19.5
20.08
20.27
22.82
22.13
21.88
20.95
23.03
23.35
23.67
23.97
24.42
23.53
24.98
25
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-5.1
-8.9
-3.9
-8.5
-53
-6.3
-9.1

-13
24
-10.5
-4.5
-0.3

0.6

0.8
-0.8
1.9
-3.8
-0.1
0.3
1
-0.3
-0.8
-8.2
-2.9
-2.1
1.3
-8.3
-6.8
-1.7
-4.5

-4.9
-6.1

-11.9
4.2
-9.8
-4.2
0.7
-6.4
25
1.3

3.4
2.4
0.9
0.5
2.2
0.8
1.6
6.8
0.8
0
3.2
4
32
0
42

-6.6
-8.2

-8.3
-6.3
-6.4

-14.8
0.3
-11.5
-4.7
-0.9

-0.6
0.1

0.4
-4.6
-0.3
-0.5
-0.2

0.9
-8.5
-1.8
-1.3
0.6

127
8.8
-1.5
4.4

0.1

10

11

12
10
10

1.2
1.4
6.2

0
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1065
1068
1074
1076
1078
1082
1083
1084
1086
1088
1089
1092
1098
1099
1105
1107
1108
1112
1114
1115
1116
1117
1121
1122
1124
1132
1133
1135
1139
1144
1146
1147
1148
1150
1151
1152

N7 vay
Ry=v T RAKR—7
MEHAMN AP
TANABRU
SLETTNES LH
NYRUD

LR —T
PASVIK
BATSFJORD AP
Nk

b L R R TS
MAKKAUR LH
B

VARDO AP
ROTVAER

VAN (TS
~J7 |,/ VALLSJIO
TV A A
REIPA

MYKEN

PR AL = — 2 /STOKKA
TATH
SOLVAER III

F—3 = — KIAERSTAD
SNASA

MAJAVATN V
LAKSFORS
SELJELIA

VAEROY HELIPORT
HELLIGVAER II
SKAMDAL
VARNTRESK
STORFORSHEI
HJARTASEN

£—A 7—7,/ROSSVOLL

K7

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

69.45
71
71.02
70.2
71.08
69.13
70.87
69.45
70.6
70.05
69.72
70.7
70.37
70.35
68.37
67.52
65.7
65.45
66.9
66.75
65.95
65.82
66.37
65.78
64.15
65.15
65.62
66.12
67.65
67.4
66.23
65.82
66.38
66.48
66.35
67.27

25.5
25.97
27.82
28.15
28.22
29.23
29.03
30.03

29.7
29.83
29.88
30.07
31.08
31.03
15.93

12.1
11.85
12.22
13.63
12.48
12.47
12.42

12.6
13.22
12.47
13.37
13.28
13.58
12.72
13.88
13.88
14.18
14.52
14.95

14.3
14.35
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-9.8
-0.7
-3.5
9.3
-1.4
-15.5

-12.4

-3.9
-8.6
-2.7
-1.3
-2.9
2.1
2.6
2.8
2.1
24
33
2.1
1.6
33
-0.6
-1.1
-3.9
-1.4
0.4
2
1.9
0.5
-1.1
-1.1
-1.6
-0.1
23

7.1
1
1.4
-8

1
8.7
1.6
-10.2

-3.2
-8.6
-1.1

0.3
33
4.2
3.8
3.6
3.8
4.1
33
2.7
4.2
0.5
0.2
-2.7
-0.5
1.1
34
3.7
1.4
-0.9
0.1
-0.9
1
33

-10.4 0.8
-0.7
-2.9
-11.5 0.5
-3.7
-15 0.1
-3.6
-145 0
-5.8
-8.3
-8.9
-3.7
-2.9 0.6
-4.6
0.4
1 14
-0.1 0.6
0.4
0.2
14 2.1
0.6
07 3
1.3
-1.7 4
26 2
-5.3 0.7
-1.9 0
-1 5
0.7
0.3
0.1 7.9
-1.6 0.2
-3.5
25 7
-2.3
09 3.7
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1156
1158
1160
1161
1162
1167
1169
1180
1183
1192
1198
1199
1203
1205
1209
1210
1212
1214
1217
1218
1220

BO I VESTERALEN
SETSA

SKROVA LH

AR — LN
ARNI NI RAS AT ) —A =
JIVET v
SALTDAL-NORDNES
INJV AR —
EVENES AP
STRAUMSNES
DIVIDALEN II
SIHCCAJAVRI
KRAKENES
SVINOY LH
ORSTA-VOLDA AP
F—1 2

ONA II

REKDAL

S

TAFJORD
MANNEN

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

68.6
67.15
68.15
68.23
68.57

68.7
66.93

68.8
68.48
68.42
68.77
68.75
62.03
62.32
62.17
62.55
62.85
62.65
62.73
62.22
62.45

14.42
15.48
14.65
14.67
15.02
15.42
15.3
16.53
16.68
17.65
19.7
23.53
4.98
5.27
6.07
6.1
6.53
6.75
7.25
7.42
7.77

33 45 08 5
1.6 28 0 6

33 5 07
23 39 0.1
26 37 04

21 28 02 11
-1.7 -02 -29 5
1.3 34 -0.8 18
07 18 0

1.1 22 0 9
-14 01 -23 6
-8.6 -52 8 0

46 56 3.1
47 58 38
24 52 18
41 52 29

1.9
3.1 46 1
12 41 08

3 44 21 35
-64 -56 -64 18
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